

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12378 of 2022

Petitioner :- Rajeev Kumar And 6 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Siddharth Khare, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Santosh Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

1. Pleadings have already been exchanged between the parties.
2. List this matter for final disposal on 18.09.2024.

Order Date :- 25.7.2024

S.K.